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Crossed Roller Bearing

RE series Crossed Roller Bearing-240

WATLAHENE

Shaft diameter
Model No.

Major dimensions
Inner diameter
Outer diameter
Roller pitch circle
diameter

Width

Greasing hole
rmin

Shoulder dimensions
ds

Dh

Basic load rating
kN

kN

kg

240
RE24025

240
300
272.5

25
3.5
2.5

256
281

68.3
145
4.5
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